
Calendar Year 2025 

COUNTY OF PASSAIC 
Board of County Commissioners of the County of Passaic 

Board Meeting Dates for 2025 
 

DATE  TIME LOCATION 
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 5:30 PM  
Tuesday, February 11, 2025  5:30 PM  
Tuesday, February 25, 2025  5:30 PM  
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 5:30 PM  
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 5:30 PM  
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 5:30 PM  
Tuesday, April 22, 2025  5:30 PM  
Tuesday, May 13, 2025  5:30 PM  
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 5:30 PM  
Tuesday, June 17, 2025 5:30 PM  
Tuesday, July 15, 2025 5:30 PM Passaic County Community College 

Wanaque Academic Center 
500 Union Avenue 
Haskell, New Jersey 07420 

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 5:30 PM   
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 5:30 PM Passaic County Community College 

Public Safety Academy 
300 Oldham Road  
Wayne, New Jersey 07470 

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 5:30 PM  
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 5:30 PM Camp Hope 

1792 Union Valley Road 
West Milford, New Jersey 07480 

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 5:30 PM  
Monday, November 17, 2025 5:30 PM  
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 5:30 PM  
Monday, December 29, 2025 10:30 AM  

 
***The meetings of the Board shall be held in the Passaic County Administration Building, 401 
Grand Street, 2nd Floor, Paterson, New Jersey 07505, except as otherwise noted above.  


